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MODEL APPROVED
Click on the Model to Visit the Full Online Details

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres

Princess 40M
Princess 88MY
Princess 88MY
Princess 85MY
Princess 85MY
Princess 85MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72MY
Princess 72
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts

Fairline Squadron 68

Princess 65
Princess 64
Princess 64
PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS APPROVED

Princess 64
Princess 64
Princess 61
Princess 61
Princess 61
Princess 61 PRINCESS DIRECT
Princess 60

Princess 58

Princess 58 PRINCESS APPROVED

REF:

PB1217
PB1143
PB1157
PB1200
PB1165
PB1167
PB1176
PB1186
PB1127
PB1158
PB1224

PB1049
PB1187
PB1198
PB1174
PA0289
PA0306
PB1124
PB1201
PB1113
TBA
PB1173
PB788
PA0237

YEAR

2014
2014
2014
2012
2011
2010
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010

2007
2000
2012
2011
2011
2011
2007
2004
2003/04
2003
2012
2008/09
2008

ENGINES

MTU 2938hp
CAT 1925hp
MTU 1948hp
CAT 1925hp
CAT 1925hp
CAT 1925hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
CAT 1622hp
MTU 1523hp

CAT 1572hp
MAN 1050hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1015hp
MAN 800hp
MAN 800hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 775hp
Volvo 775hp

£/€
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PRICE TAX
13,200,000  Ex.
3,900,000 Ex.
4,350,000 Ex.
2,895,000  Ex.
1,995,000  Ex.
2,750,000  Ex.
2,466,000
1,895,000
1,395,000  Ex.
1,800,000  Ex.
1,050,000  Ex.
950,000
395,000
1,075,000  Ex.
979,000
1,075,000
1,025,000
490,000
375,000
390,000
299,000
825000 Ex.
520,000
499,000

LYING

France- Antibes
Banus

Turkey
Barbados

Corfu

Cyprus
Mallorca
Mallorca

South of France
Turkey

France - Saint Raphael

Spain - Puerto Banus
Spain - Puerto Banus
Spain - Puerto Banus
Mallorca

Spain - Puerto Banus
Mallorca

Mallorca

Mallorca

Spain - Valencia
South of France
Thailand

UK - South West
Mallorca

Updated: 27/11/2015

STATUS

Price Reduced 26-Nov-15

New Listing 20-Nov-15

UNDER OFFER 05-Nov-15
UNDER OFFER 30-Oct-15

Due Soon

UNDER OFFER 16-Sep-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-40m-5434826/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-4912832/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-88-motor-yacht-4959471/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5027088/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5027088/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-85-motor-yacht-5040762/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-5091256/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72my-5149614/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-4829530/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-72-motor-yacht-4960710/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-68-4424051/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-65-5151427/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-64-5358012/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4786952/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-5361758/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-61-4753185/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-60-5089625/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-3659022/

Princess 58
Princess 57

Aquastar 57
Fairline Squadron 55 Mkl

Princess 56
Princess 54
Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 52
Princess 50 MKkl
Princess 50
Princess 50 MKkl
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 50
Princess 480
Princess 480
Fairline Phantom 46
Princess 45
Princess 45
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42
Princess 42
Fairline Squadron 42
Princess 420

GUARDIAN APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT

PB843
PB1178
GA0242

PB545
PB1213
PB1210
PB1203
PB1175

PB974
PB1208
PB1089
PB1190
PB1137
PB1212
PB1168
PB1192

PB957
PB1153
PD0276

PB869
PB1151
PB1154
PB1214
PB1196
PB1205
PD0275
PB1185
PD0259

PB676

2006/07
2006
2011
2002
2013
2010
2014
2013
2000
1999

2008/09
2008

2005/06
2004
2003
2001

1998/99
1995

2002/03
2002
2000

2011/12
2011

2008/09
2008
2005
2003
2013
1996

Volvo 775hp
Volvo 800hp
CAT 865hp
Volvo 700hp
Volvo 800hp
Volvo 725hp
Volvo 725hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 610hp
Volvo 600hp
Volvo 670hp
Volvo 670hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 675hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 480hp
CAT 435hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 430hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 480hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 370hp
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639,000
390,000
750,000
279,000
1,150,000
499,000
750,000
775,000
165,000
260,000
375,000
490,000
290,000
370,000
239,000
229,950
140,000
133,950
189,000
259,000
195,000
329,000
315,000
280,000
259,000
229,000
179,000
369,000
125,000

South of France
UK - Devon

UK - Southampton
UK - South Coast
Mallorca

UK - Southampton

Ex. South of France
UK - Scotland

Exd UK - Jersey
Mallorca

Menorca - Mahon
South of France

UK - Solent

Croatia

Vilamoura, Portugal
UK-South Coast
Spain - Costa del Sol
Greece - Kos Marina, Kos
UK - Swanwick
South of France
Mallorca - Alcudia
UK - South West

UK - Thames
Swanwick
Weymouth

UK - Southampton
UK - South Coast

UK - Southampton
Lanzarote

Updated: 27/11/2015

New Listing 20-Nov-15

Price Reduced 24-Nov-15

Due Soon

UNDER OFFER 27-Oct-15
UNDER OFFER 04-Nov-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-58-3799223/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-57-5099033/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-aquastar-57-4917518/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-55-mkiii-3053544/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-54-4028492/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-5381877/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-5090760/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-52-4141999/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-3122692/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5265954/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-4898840/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5426744/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-flybridge-5060520/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-50-5269046/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4101750/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-480-4953962/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-3799474/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-45-4939785/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-4954393/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-4433949/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-5292415/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-42-5394861/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-squadron-42-5114331/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-420-3799641/

Jeanneau Prestige 36

Used Sports Yachts

Princess V72
Princess V72
Princess V70
Princess V70
Azimut 68-S
Princess V65
Princess V65
Princess V65
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Princess V62
Azimut Atlantis 58
Princess V58
Fairline Targa 58
Princess V57
Princess V57
Cayman 57HT
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V56
Princess V53

DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED

PB1221

PB1202
PB1204
PB1169
PB1028
PD0265
PB1197
PB1164
PB1188
TBA
PB1149
PB1125
PB1118
TBA
PB1216
PD0231
PD0209
PB1191
PB1170
PA0307
PB1225
PB989
PB1085
PB1179
PB811
PB1146
PB1106

2006

2013
2012
2008
2007/08
2006
2007/08
2007
2007/08
2012
2011
2011
2010/11
2010
2010
2012
2005
2011
2013
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009/10
2009
2009

Volvo 260hp

CAT 1723hp
CAT 1723hp
MAN 1360hp
CAT 1675hp
MAN 1360hp
MTU 1360hp
MTU 1360hp
MAN 1360hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
CAT 1150hp
MTU 1268hp
MTU 1217hp
MTU 1249hp
MAN 1000hp
MAN 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp

Cummins 715hp

Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 900hp
Volvo 775hp
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109,950

1,500,000
1,900,000
975,000
875,000
399,000
525,000
640,000
650,000
799,000
1,200,000
749,000
955,000
775,000
729,000
519,000
249,000
699,000
795,000
775,000
490,000
495,000
440,000
475,000
495,000
525,000
399,000

Ex.
Ex.

Ex.

Ex.
Ex.

Ex.

Ex.

Ex.

Swanwick

Marbella

Spain - Puerto Banus
Spain - Costa Blanca
Spain — Puerto Banus
Mallorca

Spain — Puerto Banus
Portugal - Villamoura
Menorca

Turkey - Bodrum
France

Mallorca

Mallorca
Southampton

UK - South Coast
Swanwick

Swanwick

Mallorca

Mallorca - Andratx
Mallorca

Spain - Roses

UK - Solent

Turkey

UK - Southampton
UK - Southampton
Mallorca - Andratx
Mallorca

Updated: 27/11/2015

New Listing 27-Nov-15

Due Soon

ON HOLD 26-Nov-15
UNDER OFFER 03-Nov-15

New Listing 20-Nov-15


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-jeanneau-prestige-36-5441016/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v72-4559099/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v72-5398964/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-5070808/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v70-4357393/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-5301376/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-5027103/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v65-5158000/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4939526/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4322015/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-4772259/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v62-5450559/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-58-gran-turismo-5267444/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-5075416/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v57-5392279/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4198533/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4531146/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-5105633/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-3660611/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v56-4935570/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-4715463/

Princess V53
Princess V52
Princess V50

Sunseeker Camargue 50

Sunseeker Manhattan 50
Princess V48

Princess V48

Princess V48

Princess V48

Fairline Targa 48 Open
Fairline Targa 48 GT
Cranchi 47

Princess V45

Princess V45

Princess V45

Sea Ray 455
Princess V42 (Hard Top)

Princess V42 Mkl
Princess V42
Princess V42
Princess V40
Fairline Targa 40
Princess V39
Princess V39
Beneteau GT 38
Doral Boca Grande

MODEL

PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS APPROVED

PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS DIRECT
PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED
PRINCESS DIRECT

PRINCESS APPROVED

DIRECT
DIRECT

APPROVED

PB1193
PB939
PB951

PB1219

PB1226

PB1215

PA0291

PA0284

PB1207

PD0281

PD0310

TBA

PB1195

PB1199

PA0263

PD0253

PB1136

PB1070

PB1227

PB1181

PB1189

PB1120

PA0279

PB1223

PD0311

PD0294

REF:

2007
2010
2002
2003
2010
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014115
2014/15
2007/08
2009/10
2008/09
2008
2006
2013
2008
2006
2002
1998
2001/02
2014/15
2012
2011
2007

YEAR

Volvo 775hp
CAT 715hp
Volvo 700hp
Volvo 715hp
MAN 800hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 435hp
Volvo 600 hp
Volvo 575 hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 370hp

Cummins 500hp

Volvo 400hp
Volvo 370hp
Volvo 350hp
Volvo 285hp
Volvo 260hp
Volvo 285hp
Volvo 660hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 330hp
Volvo 350hp

ENGINES
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Updated: 27/11/2015

New Listing 25-Nov-15

Price & Currency Change 19-Nov-15

Due Soon

New Listing 27-Nov-15

UNDER OFFER 24-Sep-15
New Listing 20-Nov-15

Swanwick cation Change / ON HOLD 27-Nov-15

379,000 UK-South Coast
499,000 Mallorca
215,000 Spain - Costa del Sol
295,000 Mallorca
659,000 Mallorca
820,000 Spain
599,000 UK - Swanwick
599,000 Mallorca
579,000 Antibes - South of France
549,000 UK - Southampton
499,000  Ex. UK - South Coast
TBA Costa Brava
300,000 France
360,000 Mallorca
259,000 Swanwick
129,950 Swanwick
299,000 Ex. Spain - Puerto Banus
174,000 UK - Falmouth
195,000 Germany - Greifswald
139,950 UK - Lincoln
89,950 South Coast
129,000 Spain - Costa de Blanca
379,000 Southampton
259,000 Southampton
159,000
99,950 Essex
PRICE TAX LYING

STATUS


http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v53-5237858/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v52-4036764/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v50-3077320/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sunseeker-camargue-50-4885013/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-deck-saloon-5296353/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-5140383/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v48-open-5410516/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-48-open-5135086/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-48-gran-turismo-5396957/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v45-5357992/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v45-5361711/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v45-5114364/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-sea-ray-455-sundancer-4831276/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-4872127/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-4475753/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v42-5122011/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-princess-v40-5261483/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-fairline-targa-40--4791312/
http://www.princess.co.uk/used-yachts/used-doral-boca-grande-5370281/

Updated: 27/11/2015

Used Sailing Yachts
Hanse 445 DIRECT PD0317 2011 Sail £ 159,000 Swanwick Location Change

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE
MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor
than 50 years, we are the world’s largest broker for Princess Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and

delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for
that covers every aspect of their boating requirements. immediate delivery

With European and internationally located offices, plus a Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of
strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the yacht taxation advice

largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for

sale anywhere in the world. Expert technical support from fully qualified,

Princess-trained technicians

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we’ll ensure
it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing
to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best activity, online and offline

possible price.

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers
Our success in the market place is consistently growing, the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we
with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht are striving hard to secure a successful sale.
through Princess Brokerage International.

For all yacht enquiries, or to request a valuation, call us now on +44 (0)1489 557755
or email brokerage(@princess.co.uk

Lias—




