

PRINCESS BROKERAGE INTERNATIONAL

a division of Princess Motor Yacht Sales

OUR KNOWLEDGE IS YOUR LUXURY www.princess.co.uk | pbi@princess.co.uk



Southampton, England London, England Plymouth, England Puerto Banus, Marbella Puerto Portals, Mallorca

Tel: Int.+44 (0)1489 557744 Tel: Int.+44 (0)207 499 5050 Tel: Int.+44 (0)1752 600657 Tel: Int.+34 952 818 141 Tel: Int.+34 971 676 465

TP

E-mail: pbi@princess.co.uk E-mail: london@princess.co.uk E-mail: plymouth@princess.co.uk E-mail: marbella@princess.eu.com E-mail: baleares@princess.eu.com

SOUTHAMPTON | LONDON | PLYMOUTH | IRELAND | CHANNEL ISLANDS | GERMANY | SWITZERLAND | TURKEY | SPAIN | BALEARICS ISLANDS Registered Office: 6 Athena Court, Athena Drive, Tachbrook Park, Warwick, CV34 6RT, England | Registered in England No: 829659 | VAT No: GB 120 9973 64

Updated: 27/11/2015

MODEL	APPROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES [£]	£/€	PRICE TAX	LYING	STATUS
Click on the Model to Visit the F	ull Online Details							

Used Flybridge Motor Yachts Over 20 Metres

Princess 40M		PB1217	2014	MTU 2938hp	£	13,200,000	Ex.	France- Antibes	
Princess 88MY		PB1143	2014	CAT 1925hp	£	3,900,000	Ex.	Banus	
Princess 88MY		PB1157	2014	MTU 1948hp	£	4,350,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 85MY		PB1200	2012	CAT 1925hp	£	2,895,000	Ex.	Barbados	
Princess 85MY		PB1165	2011	CAT 1925hp	£	1,995,000	Ex.	Corfu	
Princess 85MY		PB1167	2010	CAT 1925hp	£	2,750,000	Ex.	Cyprus	
Princess 72MY		PB1176	2013	CAT 1622hp	€	2,466,000		Mallorca	Price Reduced 26-Nov-15
Princess 72MY		PB1186	2013	CAT 1622hp	£	1,895,000		Mallorca	
Princess 72MY		PB1127	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,395,000	Ex.	South of France	
Princess 72MY		PB1158	2012	CAT 1622hp	£	1,800,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess 72		PB1224	2010	MTU 1523hp	£	1,050,000	Ex.	France - Saint Raphael	New Listing 20-Nov-15
Used Flybridge Motor Yachts	5								
Fairline Squadron 68		PB1049	2007	CAT 1572hp	£	950,000		Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess 65		PB1187	2000	MAN 1050hp	£	395,000		Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess 64		PB1198	2012	CAT 1150hp	£	1,075,000	Ex.	Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess 64		PB1174	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	979,000		Mallorca	
Princess 64	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0289	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	1,075,000		Spain - Puerto Banus	UNDER OFFER 05-Nov-15
Princess 64	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0306	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	1,025,000		Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 30-Oct-15
Princess 61		PB1124	2007	CAT 1015hp	£	490,000		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1201	2004	MAN 800hp	£	375,000		Mallorca	
Princess 61		PB1113	2003/04	MAN 800hp	€	390,000		Spain - Valencia	
Princess 61	PRINCESS DIRECT	TBA	2003	MAN 800hp	£	299,000		South of France	Due Soon
Princess 60		PB1173	2012	Volvo 800hp	£	825,000	Ex.	Thailand	
Princess 58		PB788	2008/09	Volvo 775hp	£	520,000		UK - South West	
Princess 58	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0237	2008	Volvo 775hp	£	499,000		Mallorca	UNDER OFFER 16-Sep-15

Princess 58		PB843	2006/07	Volvo 775hp	€	639,000	South of France	
Princess 57		PB1178	2006	Volvo 800hp	£	390,000	UK - Devon	
Aquastar 57	GUARDIAN APPROVED	GA0242	2011	CAT 865hp	£	750,000	UK - Southampton	
Fairline Squadron 55 MkIII		PB545	2002	Volvo 700hp	£	279,000	UK - South Coast	
Princess 56		PB1213	2013	Volvo 800hp	€	1,150,000	Mallorca	New Listing 20-Nov-15
Princess 54		PB1210	2010	Volvo 725hp	£	499,000	UK - Southampton	
Princess 52		PB1203	2014	Volvo 725hp	£	750,000	Ex. South of France	
Princess 52		PB1175	2013	CAT 715hp	£	775,000	UK - Scotland	
Princess 52		PB974	2000	Volvo 610hp	£	165,000	Ex. UK - Jersey	
Princess 52		PB1208	1999	Volvo 600hp	€	260,000	Mallorca	
Princess 50 MkIII		PB1089	2008/09	Volvo 670hp	£	375,000	Menorca - Mahon	
Princess 50		PB1190	2008	Volvo 670hp	€	490,000	South of France	Price Reduced 24-Nov-15
Princess 50 MkII		PB1137	2005/06	Volvo 675hp	£	290,000	UK - Solent	
Princess 50		PB1212	2004	Volvo 675hp	€	370,000	Croatia	
Princess 50		PB1168	2003	Volvo 480hp	£	239,000	Vilamoura, Portugal	
Princess 50		PB1192	2001	Volvo 480hp	£	229,950	UK-South Coast	
Princess 480		PB957	1998/99	Volvo 480hp	£	140,000	Spain - Costa del Sol	
Princess 480		PB1153	1995	CAT 435hp	£	133,950	Greece - Kos Marina, Kos	
Fairline Phantom 46	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0276	2002/03	Volvo 480hp	£	189,000	UK - Swanwick	Due Soon
Princess 45		PB869	2002	Volvo 480hp	€	259,000	South of France	
Princess 45		PB1151	2000	Volvo 430hp	£	195,000	Mallorca - Alcudia	
Princess 42		PB1154	2011/12	Volvo 435hp	£	329,000	UK - South West	
Princess 42		PB1214	2011	Volvo 435hp	£	315,000	UK - Thames	
Princess 42		PB1196	2008/09	Volvo 435hp	£	280,000	Swanwick	
Princess 42		PB1205	2008	Volvo 435hp	£	259,000	Weymouth	
Princess 42	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0275	2005	Volvo 480hp	£	229,000	UK - Southampton	UNDER OFFER 27-Oct-15
Princess 42		PB1185	2003	Volvo 370hp	£	179,000	UK - South Coast	UNDER OFFER 04-Nov-15
Fairline Squadron 42	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0259	2013	Volvo 435hp	£	369,000	UK - Southampton	
Princess 420		PB676	1996	Volvo 370hp	£	125,000	Lanzarote	

Jeanneau Prestige 36		PB1221	2006	Volvo 260hp	£	109,950		Swanwick	
Used Sports Yachts									
Princess V72		PB1202	2013	CAT 1723hp	£	1,500,000	Ex.	Marbella	
Princess V72		PB1204	2012	CAT 1723hp	€	1,900,000	Ex.	Spain - Puerto Banus	
Princess V70		PB1169	2008	MAN 1360hp	€	975,000		Spain - Costa Blanca	
Princess V70		PB1028	2007/08	CAT 1675hp	£	875,000		Spain – Puerto Banus	
Azimut 68-S	DIRECT	PD0265	2006	MAN 1360hp	£	399,000	Ex.	Mallorca	
Princess V65		PB1197	2007/08	MTU 1360hp	£	525,000		Spain – Puerto Banus	
Princess V65		PB1164	2007	MTU 1360hp	€	640,000		Portugal - Villamoura	
Princess V65		PB1188	2007/08	MAN 1360hp	€	650,000		Menorca	
Princess V62	PRINCESS DIRECT	TBA	2012	CAT 1150hp	£	799,000	Ex.	Turkey - Bodrum	New Listing 27-Nov-15
Princess V62		PB1149	2011	CAT 1150hp	€	1,200,000	Ex.	France	
Princess V62		PB1125	2011	CAT 1150hp	£	749,000		Mallorca	
Princess V62		PB1118	2010/11	MTU 1268hp	€	955,000		Mallorca	
Princess V62	PRINCESS APPROVED	TBA	2010	MTU 1217hp	£	775,000		Southampton	Due Soon
Princess V62		PB1216	2010	MTU 1249hp	£	729,000		UK - South Coast	
Azimut Atlantis 58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0231	2012	MAN 1000hp	£	519,000	Ex.	Swanwick	ON HOLD 26-Nov-15
Princess V58	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0209	2005	MAN 900hp	£	249,000		Swanwick	UNDER OFFER 03-Nov-15
Fairline Targa 58		PB1191	2011	Volvo 900hp	£	699,000		Mallorca	
Princess V57		PB1170	2013	Volvo 900hp	£	795,000	Ex.	Mallorca - Andratx	
Princess V57	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0307	2012	Volvo 900hp	£	775,000		Mallorca	
Cayman 57HT		PB1225	2011	Cummins 715hp	€	490,000		Spain - Roses	New Listing 20-Nov-15
Princess V56		PB989	2011	Volvo 900hp	£	495,000		UK – Solent	
Princess V56		PB1085	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	440,000	Ex.	Turkey	
Princess V56		PB1179	2010	Volvo 900hp	£	475,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess V56		PB811	2009/10	Volvo 900hp	£	495,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess V56		PB1146	2009	Volvo 900hp	£	525,000		Mallorca - Andratx	
Princess V53		PB1106	2009	Volvo 775hp	£	399,000		Mallorca	

MODEL	APPROVED	REF:	YEAR	ENGINES	£/€	PRICE	TAX	LYING	STATUS
Doral Boca Grande	DIRECT	PD0294	2007	Volvo 350hp	£	99,950		Essex	
Beneteau GT 38	DIRECT	PD0311	2011	Volvo 330hp	£	159,000		Swanwick	cation Change / ON HOLD 27-Nov-15
Princess V39		PB1223	2012	Volvo 330hp	£	259,000		Southampton	New Listing 20-Nov-15
Princess V39	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0279	2014/15	Volvo 660hp	£	379,000		Southampton	UNDER OFFER 24-Sep-15
Fairline Targa 40		PB1120	2001/02	Volvo 285hp	£	129,000		Spain - Costa de Blanca	
Princess V40		PB1189	1998	Volvo 260hp	£	89,950		South Coast	
Princess V42		PB1181	2002	Volvo 285hp	£	139,950		UK - Lincoln	
Princess V42		PB1227	2006	Volvo 350hp	€	195,000		Germany - Greifswald	New Listing 27-Nov-15
Princess V42 MkII		PB1070	2008	Volvo 370hp	£	174,000		UK - Falmouth	
Princess V42 (Hard Top)		PB1136	2013	Volvo 400hp	£	299,000	Ex.	Spain - Puerto Banus	
Sea Ray 455	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0253	2006	Cummins 500hp	£	129,950		Swanwick	
Princess V45	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0263	2008	Volvo 370hp	£	259,000		Swanwick	
Princess V45		PB1199	2008/09	Volvo 370hp	€	360,000		Mallorca	
Princess V45		PB1195	2009/10	Volvo 370hp	£	300,000		France	
Cranchi 47	PRINCESS DIRECT	TBA	2007/08	Volvo 575 hp	£	TBA		Costa Brava	Due Soon
Fairline Targa 48 GT	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0310	2014/15	Volvo 600 hp	£	499,000	Ex.	UK - South Coast	
Fairline Targa 48 Open	PRINCESS DIRECT	PD0281	2014/15	Volvo 435hp	£	549,000		UK - Southampton	
Princess V48		PB1207	2014	Volvo 435hp	£	579,000		Antibes - South of France	
Princess V48	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0284	2013	Volvo 435hp	£	599,000		Mallorca	
Princess V48	PRINCESS APPROVED	PA0291	2015	Volvo 435hp	£	599,000		UK - Swanwick	Flice & Cultency Change 19-1004-15
Sunseeker Manhattan 50 Princess V48		PB1226 PB1215	2010 2015	MAN 800hp Volvo 435hp	€	659,000 820,000		Mallorca	New Listing 25-Nov-15 Price & Currency Change 19-Nov-15
Sunseeker Camargue 50		PB1219	2003	Volvo 715hp	€	295,000		Mallorca	New Listing OF New 45
Princess V50		PB951	2002	Volvo 700hp	£	215,000		Spain - Costa del Sol	
Princess V52		PB939	2010	CAT 715hp	£	499,000		Mallorca	
Princess V53		PB1193	2007	Volvo 775hp	£	379,000		UK-South Coast	

Hanse 445

PD0317

Sail

2011

£ 159,000

Swanwick

Location Change

ENJOY THE ADVANTAGES OF BUYING OR SELLING YOUR YACHT WITH ONE OF THE MOST RESPECTED NAMES IN THE WORLD OF YACHTING

Associated with the Princess Motor Yacht brand for more than 50 years, we are the world's largest broker for Princess yachts, with an unsurpassed reputation for service and delivery, offering our customers a friendly, efficient service that covers every aspect of their boating requirements.

With European and internationally located offices, plus a strong network of Princess Approved brokers we have the largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world.

If you're selling your yacht, whatever the brand, we'll ensure it gains maximum marketing exposure. It is our aim is to find you a buyer as quickly as possible and at the best possible price.

Our success in the market place is consistently growing, with the number of clients wishing to buy or sell their yacht through Princess Brokerage International. Largest selection of pre-owned Princess Motor Yachts for sale anywhere in the world

Central agency for over 90 brokerage yachts for immediate delivery

Specialists in international delivery and sourcing of yacht taxation advice

Expert technical support from fully qualified, Princess-trained technicians

Extensive and pro-active programme of marketing activity, online and offline

By capturing every opportunity and offering our customers the best selection of Princess Motor Yachts available, we are striving hard to secure a successful sale.

